Canyon Creek Family Survey

Summary Results

Question Total Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Sfcrongly Total
Agree Disagree

My Child Likes Coming to School 277 55% 34% 8% 3% 1% 100%
My child feels safe at school. 274 58% 34% 6% 3% 0% 100%
When | walk into the school, | feel welcome. 273 53% 32% 8% 4% 2% 100%
| am greeted nicely when | call or visit the main office. 274 44% 29% 17% 6% 4% 100%
gryeZEme language and culture are valued at Canyon 274 51% 36% 11% 1% 1% 100%
| feel welcome at PTA meetings and events. 259 50% 31% 15% 3% 2% 100%
Es]ﬁ :chcr)]c(;l é(\t/esr[])tz all families informed about important 276 56% 37% 50 20 0% 100%
It is easy for families to communicate with teachers. 277 65% 27% 4% 2% 1% 100%
The school has a clear process for addressing my 573 34% 39% 20% 4% 3% 100%

concerns.
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Question Total Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Sfcrongly Total
Agree Disagree
10 I have read the student and parent handbook. 273 40% 45% 10% 3% 3% 100%
11 Igs dsbcg'(;’lf'(;;zj‘:gﬁ)pi‘;'gi;’r“t"”ed In the student 262 |  39% 45% 14% 1% 1% 100%
12 Itis easy to get a translator if | need one. 212 29% 17% 50% 1% 2% 100%
13 mz EE:II(; ?St(ca;(i::ge:nkzsﬁsorlne well informed about how 276 57% 27% 8% 506 3% 100%
14 ;’L?fg::;s and staff care about my child's academic 577 60% 29% 8% 1% 20 100%
15 'tl)':;srl]c;hers and staff care about my child's personal well- 276 62% 27% 7% 1% 3% 100%
16 | am aware of our three school-wide behavior 575 77% 20% 1% 1% 0% 100%
expectations (I am kind, | am safe, | am a learner).

17 g)xu;escctzgglnf successfully teaching these three 274 60% 30% 50 3% 20 100%
18 | am familiar with the rewards systems at Canyon 575 1% 31% 17% 8% 3% 100%

Creek.

Page 2 of 3
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Question Total Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Sfcrongly Total
Agree Disagree
19 The rewards systems are motivating for my child. 269 41% 27% 22% 7% 3% 100%
20 My child is challenged to do his/her best. 274 43% 38% 13% 3% 3% 100%
21 I feel_conﬂdent in my ability to support my child's 273 58% 33% 7% 1% 0% 100%
learning at home.
29 I am aware of many ways | can volunteer and 275 5204 40% 5% 3% 1% 100%
participate at Canyon Creek.
| was asked this year about my interests, talents, or 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 availability for volunteering at school and/or with PTA. 271 43% 35% 13% 6% 3% 100%
The school connects students, families, and staff to
24 expanded learning opportunities, community services, 270 35% 40% 19% 3% 2% 100%
and community improvement initiatives.
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